
Roebuck Academy... a truly great school!

Children at the heart of everything we do.

Early Years Open Events
Dream - Believe - Achieve

Is your child due to start Nursery or Reception in September 2024? 
If so, come along to one of our open events to find out more about our amazing school.  
You will be met by our Assistant Head, Mrs. Jade Herbaut and the rest of the early years team. 
You will have the opportunity to have an escorted tour of our lovely new school building and  
to ask any questions you may have. Roebuck Academy offers 30 hours nursery entitlement -  
this will either be free or paid dependent upon your entitlement.  

To secure a place on an open event, please contact the school office on 01438 311937.

Spaces are filling quickly so please book early. Dates are as follows and tours will start at 10am and 4pm: 

Wednesday 13th September 

Monday 18th September 

Wednesday 27th September 

Monday 2nd October 

Wednesday 11th October

Monday 16th October 

Monday 30th October 

Wednesday 8th November 

Monday 13th November 

Wednesday 22nd November

Monday 27th November 

Wednesday 6th December 

Monday 11th December 

Wednesday 13th December




